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State  Assessment Area Name

SC SCNon MSA 4

Barnwell
Barnwell
Barnwell
Barnwell
Barnwell
Barnwell
Barnwell
Barnwell
Clarendon
Clarendon
Clarendon
Clarendon
Clarendon
Clarendon
Clarendon
Clarendon
Clarendon
Clarendon
Clarendon
Clarendon
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg

State

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

Assessment Area Tract List

MSA

99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999

County

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

SC Non MISA 4

Census Tract

9701.01
9701.02
9702
9703
9704.01
9704.02
9705
9801
9601
9602.01
9603
9604
9605
9606
9607.01
9607.02
9607.03
9608.01
9608.02
9800
101.01
101.02
101.03
101.04
102
103.01
103.02
103.03
103.04
103.05
104
105
106.01
106.02
106.03

Minority Tract

50% - <80%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
80% - 100%
10% - <20%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
80% - 100%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
80% - 100%

Tract Income

50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%

>120%

>120%
80%-120%

NA

80%-120%

>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%

50%-80%
80%-120%

>120%

50%-80%

>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
NA
>120%

50%-80%
80%-120%

>120%

50%-80%

>120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%

50%-80%
80%-120%

50%-80%

50%-80%

>120%

Percent Median

75.724
82.4441
83.6524
86.6862

124.7034
120.3331
94.1461
0
115.1392
138.9746
106.945
104.5655
60.4844
91.5882
143.9268
72.5991
120.545
98.0165
100.79
0
122.733
71.6659
118.0689
138.7571
76.2687
122.6196
94.0885
108.6794
100.9146
103.7903
71.5451
101.4667
71.5172
53.2327
120.6863
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Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg

State

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

Assessment Area Tract List

MSA

99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999

County

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

SC Non MISA 4

Census Tract

106.04
107
108.01
108.02
108.03
109.01
109.02
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117.01
117.02
117.03
117.04
118.01
118.02
118.03
118.04
119
120

Minority Tract

80% - 100%
50% - <80%
80% - 100%
80% - 100%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
80% - 100%
80% - 100%
80% - 100%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%
20% - <50%
50% - <80%

Tract Income

50%-80%
50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
50%-80%
80%-120%
<50%
50%-80%
50%-80%
>120%
NA
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%
>120%
50%-80%
50%-80%
80%-120%
80%-120%
80%-120%

Percent Median

70.2736
71.5042
84.1171
101.7585
96.9308
117.5075
100.8272
107.3242
69.7103
86.6732
46.9383
69.3776
71.718
137.6398
0
99.9182
81.5518
115.827
142.25
72.034
77.3264
118.8403
92.4006
98.1484
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